
Suburban
Shopper

TRUSTED AND
LOCAL

LESS THAN HALF THE POST OFFICE PRICE !!!

THE SUBURBAN SHOPPER MENU INSERTTHE SUBURBAN SHOPPER MENU INSERT

Direct Mail to every address or choose the routes you want

• SAVE TIME  MONEY
   WITH OUR DIRECT MAIL SERVICE
• NO USPS PAPERWORK
• NO WASTED TIME
   DROPPING MENUS AT PO

CURRENT RESTAURANTS THAT WORK WITH US



DIRECT MAIL
MENUS INSERT ONLY

* Prices and address counts subject to change. Additional charge of $10 per thousand if supplied menues have indecia per USPS. Additonal charge graphics.

FULL TOWN SATURATION PRICING
($75 PER 1,000) ~ (Individual Routes $85 PER 1,000)

   SHARON  7,000 ADDRESSES  
   CANTON  10,750 ADDRESSES  
   STOUGHTON  12,750 ADDRESSES  
   MILTON   10,100 ADDRESSES  
   EASTON  9,850 ADDRESSES  
   MANSFIELD  9,750 ADDRESSES  
   NORTON  6,950 ADDRESSES  
   FOXBORO  8,200 ADDRESSES 
 

* Individual Routes or less than
whole town is $85 per Thousand

OUR PRICE
US POST

OFFICE PRICE
$1540
$2365
$2805
$2222
$2167
$2145
$1529
$1804

$595
$913
$1083
$858
$837
$828
$590
$697

(Prices do not include printing)



FULL TOWN SATURATION PRICING ($75 PER 1,000)

DIRECT MAIL
MENU INSERT PRICING PRINTING INCLUDED

* Prices and address counts subject to change

SHARON
CANTON
STOUGHTON
MILTON
EASTON   
MANSFIELD
NORTON
FOXBORO

* Individual Routes or less than
whole town is $95 per Thousand

7,000 ADDRESSES
10,750 ADDRESSES
12,750 ADDRESSES
10,100 ADDRESSES
9,850 ADDRESSES
9,750 ADDRESSES
6,950 ADDRESSES
8,200 ADDRESSES

TOTAL
PRICE
$1395
$2098
$2478
$1968
$1922
$1903
$1355
$1592

COST
PER

PIECE
.199
.195
.194
.195
.195
.195
.194
.194

From start to önish, we handle it all


