

# THE SUBURBAN SHOPPERMENU INSERT

- SAVE TIME & MONEY
  WITH OUR DIRECT MAIL SERVICE
- NO USPS PAPERWORK
- NO WASTED TIME DROPPING MENUS AT PO

# **LESS THAN HALF THE POST OFFICE PRICE!!!**

**CURRENT RESTAURANTS THAT WORK WITH US** 















Direct Mail to every address or choose the routes you want

# DIRECT MAIL MENUS INSERT ONLY

(Prices do not include printing)

#### **FULL TOWN SATURATION PRICING**

(\$75 PER 1,000) - (Individual Routes \$85 PER 1,000)

LIC DOCT	
US POST	
OFFICE PRICE	OUR PRICE

SHARON	7,000 ADDRESSES	<b>\$1540</b>	\$595
CANTON	10,750 ADDRESSES	\$2365	<b>\$913</b>
<b>STOUGHTON</b>	12,750 ADDRESSES	\$2805	\$1083
MILTON	10,100 ADDRESSES	\$2222	\$858
<b>EASTON</b>	9,850 ADDRESSES	\$2167	\$837
<b>MANSFIELD</b>	9,750 ADDRESSES	<b>\$2145</b>	\$828
NORTON	6,950 ADDRESSES	\$1529	\$590
<b>FOXBORO</b>	8,200 ADDRESSES	\$1804	\$697

Do you want to target specific mail routes?

You can pick the towns and the specific mail routes

\* Individual Routes or less than whole town is \$85 per Thousand





Suburban Shopper Media LLC 1044 Central St., Stoughton, MA 02072 781-821-2590

<sup>\*</sup> Prices and address counts subject to change. Additional charge of \$10 per thousand if supplied menues have indecia per USPS. Additonal charge graphics.

## **DIRECT MAIL**

# MENU INSERT PRICING PRINTING INCLUDED

FULL TOWN SATURATION PRICING (\$75 PER 1,000)			COST
		TOTAL	PER
		PRICE	PIECE
SHARON	7,000 ADDRESSES	<b>\$1395</b>	.199
CANTON	10,750 ADDRESSES	<b>\$2098</b>	.195
<b>STOUGHTON</b>	12,750 ADDRESSES	<b>\$2478</b>	.194
MILTON	10,100 ADDRESSES	<b>\$1968</b>	.195
<b>EASTON</b>	9,850 ADDRESSES	\$1922	.195
MANSFIELD	9,750 ADDRESSES	\$1903	.195
NORTON	6,950 ADDRESSES	<b>\$1355</b>	.194
<b>FOXBORO</b>	8,200 ADDRESSES	<b>\$1592</b>	.194

### From start to finish, we handle it all

Do you want to target specific mail routes? You can pick the towns and the specific mail routes

\* Individual Routes or less than whole town is \$95 per Thousand





Suburban Shopper Media LLC 1044 Central St., Stoughton, MA 02072 781-821-2590

<sup>\*</sup> Prices and address counts subject to change